
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
21 

4 
26 

7 
6 

19 
37 
63 
52 
20 
58 

121 
32 
17 

8 
68 

187 
411 

86 

40 
14 
95 

Name 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Pietro ALOISIO 
Niccolò LISCI 
Davide BOLLANI 
Francesco ALOISIO 
Mattia VIRONE 
Alessandro CERVIONI 
Andrea LONGO 
Alessandro RIVA 
Gabriele SABETTA 
Manuel PUZZO 
Jacopo COLOMBO 
Mirko CARPINONE 
Christopher IOTTI 
Lorenzo DOTTI 
Andrea SORRENTI 
Matthew  SCHULTZ 
Arianna BARALE 
Monica ROBOTTA 

Giacomo ZANNONI 
Stefano SALA 
Alex CORRADI 

Class Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
11:05.338 
11:05.621 
11:07.693 
11:08.029 
11:09.591 
11:18.675 
11:22.012 
11:23.780 
11:27.884 
11:29.037 
11:29.218 
11:29.823 
11:30.615 
11:33.430 
11:34.753 
11:43.017 
11:48.862 
11:51.887 
12:23.346 

8:48.963 
3:45.396 
3:59.746 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

7 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.283 
2.355 
2.691 
4.253 

13.337 
16.674 
18.442 
22.546 
23.699 
23.880 
24.485 
25.277 
28.092 
29.415 
37.679 
43.524 
46.549 

1:18.008 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.283 
2.072 
0.336 
1.562 
9.084 
3.337 
1.768 
4.104 
1.153 
0.181 
0.605 
0.792 
2.815 
1.323 
8.264 
5.845 
3.025 

31.459 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.283 

Avg. Speed 

114,438 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.977 

Best Speed 

115,927 

Best Lap by 

4 - Pietro ALOISIO 

 

Printed: 05/08/2023 18:23:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 
300 SS 

Gara 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:07:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/08/2023 18:05 


